THE DATASHEET OF
ADS1112IDRCTG4
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FEATURES
� COMPLETE DATA ACQUISITION SYSTEM IN
THE MSOP-10 AND LEADLESS QFN-STYLE
PACKAGES
� MEASUREMENTS FROM TWO DIFFERENTIAL

parametric changes could cause the device not to meet its
published specifications.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT PACKAGE-LEAD
PACKAGE
DESIGNATOR(1)
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
MARKING ORDERING NUMBER
TRANSPORT MEDIA,
QUANTITY
ADS1112 MSOP-10 DGS −40°C to +85°C BHU
ADS1112IDGST Tape and Reel, 250
ADS1112 MSOP-10 DGS −40°C to +85°C BHU
ADS1112IDGSR Tape and Reel, 2500
ADS1112 SON-10 DRC −40°C to +85°C BHV
ADS1112IDRCT Tape and Reel, 250
ADS1112 SON-10 DRC −40°C to +85°C BHV
ADS1112IDRCR Tape and Reel, 3000
(1) For the most current specification and package information, refer to our web site at www.ti.com.
Top View MSOP-10
Top View SON-10
Terminal Functions